2025 Boys Lacrosse AllI-NEPSAC & AII-NEPSAC Honorable Mention

Class A
FIRST NAME
Preston
Eli
Lindan
James
Aidan
Tucker
Kyle
George
William
Jake
William
Milki
Rowyn
Jayden
Henry
Jack
Ryan
Shane
Cole
Dash
Matias
Bryan
Luka
Chandler
landen
Garrett
Thomas
Barrett
Bryan
Rylan
Landon
Cavan
Vincent
Dylan
Drew
Louie
Alex
Mitch
Oliver
Gus
Michael
Matthew

LAST NAME
Evans
Friedman
Verville
Holbrough
Diaz-Matos
Spiess
Hata
Hawley
Wright
Assad
Steinkrauss

Conway-Reppert

Nurry
Rodriguez
Ferguson
Frischmann
Ehrgott
McDonnell
Meyer
Lamitie
Williams
Folsom
Clark
McClements
O'Neil
Salit
Sheumack
Clark
Moore
Padelford
Bentley
O'Leary
Gaylord
Casillo
Gannon
Marobella
Robbins
Kavey
Nappi
Abrecht
Thomas
Goos

SCHOOL

Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Berkshire School
Brunswick School
Brunswick School

Choate Rosemary Hall
Choate Rosemary Hall
Deerfield Academy
Dexter Southfield School
Dexter Southfield School
Loomis Chaffee

Loomis Chaffee

Loomis Chaffee

Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Exeter Academy
Phillips Exeter Academy
Phillips Exeter Academy
Salisbury School

St. Paul’'s School

St. Paul's School

St. Paul’'s School

St. Sebastian’s School
Tabor Academy

Tabor Academy

Taft School

Williston Northampton School
Williston Northampton School
Williston Northampton School
Austin Prep

Austin Prep

Avon Old Farms

Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Belmont Hill School
Buckingham Browne & Nichols
Choate Rosemary Hall
Choate Rosemary Hall
Dexter Southfield School
Dexter Southfield School
Hopkins School

AWARD

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

Al-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

YOG
2025
2025
2025
2027
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2026
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2028
2025
2025
2026
2026
2025
2026
2026
2025
2026
2026
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025



Trey
Cole
Nate
Gray
Nathan
Will
William
Maxwell
Sam
Jack
Will
Rand
Carter
Quinton
Fin
Ryan
Jayvon
Jack
Leo
Jack
Dylan
AJ

Class B
FIRST NAME
Brayden
Alex
Luke
Austin
Eli
Macon
Angus
Elijah
Zachary
Bleyton
Brandon
Henry
Owen
Colin
Max
Finley
Liam

TS
Taylor
Mark
Johnny

Lalonde
Goodwillie
Macpherson
Tamasco
Mason
Chiasson
Swezey
Herbison
Whitehurst
Marquardt
Murphy
Shepard
Doherty
Delorey
Kilgore
Farley
Robinson
Czepiel
Kavey
Cappadona
Ah Now
Turner

LAST NAME
Holt
Barbagallo
Miles
Rinello
Thurer
Burgess
Frew
Chilicki
Webb
Hopps-Thompson
Chan

Sklar
Crann
Kenney
Becker
McClintock
Daly

Roth
Cotton
Mattaliano
Price

Kent School

Loomis Chaffee

Loomis Chaffee

Loomis Chaffee

Milton Academy

Noble and Greenough
Northfield Mount Hermon
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Academy Andover
Phillips Exeter Academy
Phillips Exeter Academy
Phillips Exeter Academy
St. Paul’'s School

St. Paul’'s School

St. Paul’'s School

St. Sebastian’s School
Suffield Academy

Tabor Academy

Tabor Academy

Thayer Academy

The Hotchkiss School
Trinity-Pawling School

SCHOOL

Cushing Academy

Greens Farms Academy
Greenwich Country Day School
Greenwich Country Day School
Greenwich Country Day School
Groton School

Groton School

Holderness School

Holderness School

Kimball Union Academy

King

King

Middlesex School

Noble and Greenough

Pingree School

Pingree School

Portsmouth Abbey

Proctor Academy

Roxbury Latin School

Roxbury Latin School

Roxbury Latin School

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

AWARD

All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
Al-NEPSAC
Al-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
Al-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
All-NEPSAC
Al-NEPSAC

2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2026
2025
2027
2025
2025
2027
2026
2025
2025
2025

YOG
2026
2026
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2027
2026
2025
2025
2027
2025



Joe
Beau
James
Brock
William
Mikey
Brendan
Sean
Jackson
Matt
Brady
Conor
Devin
Colin
Logan
Vincent
Freddy
Elliot
Sam
Trey
Hunter
Grady
Devon
Tate
Alex
Dalton
Emmett
Francis
Ronan
Charlie
Wyatt
Max
Joey
Cam
Kevin
Michael
Marcus
Milin
Hayden
Finn
Bentley
Logan
Charles
Charlie
Cooper
Christopher

Rafferty
Fairbanks
Timmins
Geraci
Irving
Anger
Peck
McGahren
Van Ness
Maloblocki
Jordan
Joyce
Kellan
Mackey
Mackey
Maresca
Dent
Wood
Barad
Neally
Thompson
Walsh
Leblanc
Anderson
Moskowitz
Smith
Goodrich
Ryan
McNamara
Cunningham
Langway
Rosenberg
Levreault
Chambers
Brennan
DiLallo
Rios
Torgalkar
Caulkins
Frederick
Roster
Valeiko
Cochran
Holmes
Kraus
Hughes

Rye Country Day School

The Frederick Gunn School
The Frederick Gunn School
The Governor’s Academy

The Rivers School

Brewster Academy

Brooks School

Canterbury School

Cheshire Academy

Cushing Academy

Greens Farms Academy
Greenwich Country Day School
Greenwich Country Day School
Greenwich Country Day School
Greenwich Country Day School
Greenwich Country Day School
Groton School

Groton School

Holderness School

Holderness School

Holderness School

Holderness School

Kimball Union Academy

King

King

Kingswood Oxford School
Middlesex School

Mount Saint Charles Academy
New Hampton School

Pingree School

Pingree School

Pomfret School

Portsmouth Abbey

Proctor Academy

Roxbury Latin School

Roxbury Latin School

Roxbury Latin School

Rye Country Day School

St. George’s School

St. Mark’s School

The Frederick Gunn School
The Frederick Gunn School
The Governor’'s Academy

The Rivers School
Westminster School

Worcester Academy

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2025
2026
2027
2026
2028
2026
2026
2027
2027
2026
2026
2028
2026
2026
2026
2025
2025
2027
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2026
2025
2026
2025
2026
2026
2027
2026
2025
2026
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025



Class C
FIRST NAME
Timmy
Wes
Ebbin
Jaylin
Romeo
Xaivien
Shane
Landon
Jackson
Will
Elijah
Joey
Thomas
Gabe
Wade
Shane
Owen
Luna
Elijah
Kian
Henry
Henry
Baker
Kayden
Cam
Andy
Davi
Sean
Anthony
Cole
Cole
Lue
Adrian
Charlie
Holden
Eli

Will
Trey
Niko
Evan
Jeremy
Ronan

LAST NAME
Brown
Jones
Perkins
Johnson
Martinez
Witherspoon
Esposito
Kalizsewski
Saccammano
Brinson
Bumby
Gualtieri
Lacroix
Robinson
Barnes
McGlone
Brown
Cherichetti
Jamieson
Garcia
Champagne
Gallagher
Katko
Yeaman
Shippee
Kelly
Carneiro
Jakobson
Parretti
Cournoyer
Travaglini
Larrea

Mejia
Stamler
Hanenberger
Pennucci
Putnam
Carbone
Millhouse
Vasile
LaVoie
Newell

SCHOOL

Beaver Country Day School
Berwick Academy
Berwick Academy

Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall
Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall
Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall
Hamden Hall Country Day
Hamden Hall Country Day
Harvey School

Hebron Academy

Hebron Academy

Hebron Academy

Kents Hill School

Kents Hill School
Landmark School
Marianapolis Preparatory
Marvelwood School
Marvelwood School
Marvelwood School
Rocky Hill Country Day School
The Williams School

The Williams School

The Williams School
Tilton School

Wheeler School

Wheeler School

Wheeler School

Wooster School

Bancroft School

Berwick Academy
Berwick Academy

Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall
Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall
Chapel Hill-Chauncy Hall
Concord Academy
Darrow School

Dublin School

Forman School

Hamden Hall Country Day
Harvey School

Hebron Academy

Hebron Academy

AWARD

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

Al-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

AI-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

Al-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

YOG
2025
2025
2026
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2027
2027
2025
2025
2028
2025
2027
2025
2026
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2025
2026
2026
2028
2028
2026
2027
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2026
2026
2026



Sergio
Micah
Connor
Tyler
Liam
Aidan
Miles
Bennett
Will
Antonio
Brian
Marc
Finn
Kelly
Michael
Henry

Romero
Westbrook
Boulay
Fontaine
Welsh
Athanasiadis
Wesolowski
Ruzzo
Moskowitz
Martell

Li

Macera
McCann
McMahon
Adelstein
Nathan

Hebron Academy

Hyde School

Kents Hill School

Kents Hill School

Kents Hill School

Lexington Christian Academy
Marianapolis Preparatory
Rocky Hill Country Day School
St. Luke’s School

Storm King School

The Williams School

The Williams School

The Williams School
Vermont Academy

Wheeler School

Wheeler School

All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AI-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
AIl-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION
All-NEPSAC HONORABLE MENTION

2025
2026
2026
2026
2026
2027
2025
2029
2025
2026
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025



